Little Elks Preschool Calendar 2020-2021
Parents of students please look at your Brightwheel calendar for more details

Monday, August 24		        	Parent Orientation Open House
Tuesday, August 25		       	Visiting day for students and parents of 3 and 4s only
Wednesday, August 26		       	MWF 3s, MWF 4s, 5 day 4s, and MW 2s First Day
Thursday, August 27		        	T TH 2s, 3s and 4s First Day
Monday, September 7		        	No school - Labor Day
Thursday - Friday, October 1 – 2        	No school - Fall Break
Tuesday, November 3 		        	No school - Election Day
Wednesday-Friday  November 25- 27	No school - Thanksgiving Holidays
December 18- January 1		No school – Christmas Break 
Monday, January 18			No school - Martin L. King Holiday
Monday, February 15			No school - Presidents Day Holiday
Monday – Friday March 29 -  April 2   	No school – Spring Break
Wednesday, May 12			Last day of school for M/W 2s
Thursday, May 13			Last day of school for T/Th 2s, 3s, and 4s, and 5 day 4s
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, May 14				Last day of school for MWF 3s and 4s 
